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Teamwertung - 4. Spieltag

Termin Heim
21.06.18 14:00  Dé&nemark
21.06.18 17:00 Frankreich
21.06.18 20:00 Argentinien
22.06.18 14:00  Brasilien

22.06.18 17:00 Nigeria

22.06.18 20:00

Einzelwertung  Teamwertung

Pos +/- Name

1 EW-PIM
2 EW-IVO
3 Raiba

4 teamlos

5 42 EW-Verkauf
6 Y1 EW-FiBu
7 41 EW-Einkauf

8 Y2 EW-Lager

Serbien

DEN
AUS
1:1

0,7

0,0

2,0

1,5

0,5

0,0

Gast

https://www kicktipp.de/bowm/tippuebersicht?spieltagIndex=4&ereignis...

Gruppe

Australien  Gruppe C

Peru

Kroatien

Gruppe C

Gruppe D

Costa Rica Gruppe E

Island

Schweiz

Geschlecht
FRA ARG
PER KRO
1:0 0:3
2,3 0,7
2,7 0,0
2,7 0,0
2,3 0,2
2,0 0,8
2,3 0,3
3,0 0,0
2,0 0,0

Gruppe D

Gruppe E

Lieblingsverein

BRA
CRC
2:0

3,0

3,3

2,3

3,1

2,5

2,0

2,2

2,0

Ergebnis

NIG
ISL
2:0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,2

0,0

0,3

0,5

0,0

SRB
CH
1:2

2,7

4,0

1,3

1,2

3,2

1,1

0,5

1,5

9,3

10,0

8,3

8,4

9,0

6,0

7,8

55

14,0

10,0

17,0

13,1

13,1

12,9

14,2

10,5

2,00

2,00

1,00

54,7

54,3

51,7

51,5

49,2

47,6

46,2

46,0
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